
NorCal Level 8-10 State
Team Results
Mar 18-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2017 8:25 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.925 28.725 29.050 28.700 28.450
21T 2 1

608 Ryan Fuller 9.650 9.650 9.5009.600
610 Ui Soma 9.575 9.800 9.6259.575
611 Hana Strause 9.500
612 Lindsey Yang 9.600 9.3259.525

2 Airborne * 113.500 28.725 29.075 26.850 28.850
11T 1 7

601 Kaliya Lincoln 9.850 9.825 9.7508.700
641 Malia Marquez 9.500 9.6009.250
621 Reese Drotar 9.375 9.675
501 Layna Flesh 9.575 9.5008.900

3 Byers Roseville * 112.725 28.050 28.425 27.975 28.275
46 3 2

623 Elizabeth Crawford 9.500 9.525 9.550
604 Alex Irvine 9.350 9.450 9.425
606 Kylie McKay 9.200 9.4009.275
622 Sarah Coghlan 9.450 9.3259.275

4 Technique * 112.100 28.175 28.075 27.875 27.975
65 5 3

634 Karly Souto 9.400 9.325 9.4759.075
655 Kayla Nguyen 9.400 9.425 9.150
654 Avery Costa 9.375 9.325 9.400
614 Madisyn Anyimi 9.3509.400

5 Bay Aerials * 111.250 28.300 28.125 27.600 27.225
84 4 4

643 Emily Rakestraw 9.550 9.375 9.0009.050
603 Hannah Noble 9.425 9.300 8.8509.325
522 Nandhini Senthil 9.325 9.450 9.375
545 Adrienne Kwee 9.225

6 Head Over Heels * 110.800 28.475 27.550 26.350 28.425
33 6 9

508 Sumi Cameron 9.625 9.150 9.4509.425
528 Kaya Allison 9.475 9.250 9.6008.775
630 Casey Brown 9.375 9.150 9.3758.150
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7 Redwood Empire * 109.225 27.800 26.450 26.950 28.025
57 7 6

532 Kira Lim 9.450 8.950 9.300
651 Athena Koehler 9.275 8.950 8.300
510 Camille Mantoani 9.075 8.550 9.4509.425
607 Devyn Valuch 9.2759.225

8 North Bay * 105.600 26.500 26.200 26.475 26.425
98 8 8

529 Amaria Bradley 8.925 8.850 8.9259.025
552 Heather Finger 8.800 8.500
632 Kamryn Towns 8.775 8.200 8.600
631 Madelyn Eugenio 9.150 8.9008.950

9 Elevate * 90.600 18.375 17.450 27.300 27.475
713 12 5

504 Lillian Rodriguez 9.450 8.575 9.5758.850
525 Sienna Cardiel 8.925 8.875 8.9009.100
649 Alayna Estonilo (BB/F) 9.0009.350

10 Gold Star * 84.600 18.025 23.500 26.325 16.750
1715 9 10

526 Cindy Linker 9.025 7.600 8.5758.500
527 Kendra Smaby 9.000 8.400 8.1758.725
550 Jessica Carter (UB/BB) 7.500 9.100

11 CCGI * 79.550 18.650 17.600 17.275 26.025
1010 11 13

645 Karlie Chavez 9.350 9.175 8.9258.475
524 Leilah Diaz 9.300 8.425 9.0258.800
548 Haley Brummet (F) 8.075

12 Accel * 79.000 18.525 17.200 25.500 17.775
1311 13 11

543 Alison Sheng 9.400 8.400 8.8758.925
541 Grace Hedrick 9.125 8.800 8.9008.825
521 Abby Carpenter (BB) 7.750
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